
800

4
6
5

685

650 1620

11
0

1700

1140

1485

6
0
0

4
2
0

8
0
040

ø5
0

Materiál : 

Povrchová úprava : 

Tvar : 

Váha : 51 kg 

Objem : 270 L 

Priemer závitu : 50 mm 

Technický popis : 

Pocet nožiciek :  6 ks

Hrúbka stien : 

Akrylát 

Biela/ lesklá 

110/40 mm 

voľne stojaca vaňa 
dakota ����

Ovál/Obdlžník 


